WEDNESDAY

Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
@ Chaowes\ Liswted B YN
In the Court case number
ol Gwi of Tude, Unsana 4 Drucwen, (apouns, ewk
- [full name of court) ISR (ﬁ— 2e\e
(@) nsert full name(s) AWe (a) nWes o ond [(I%) o 4
and address{es) of

wmmoma®  (yord Thotdon 20 Redmury  Sawose, Londen, EC2P 2y

[

attach a copy of -
* the statement(s) of affairs,
* Delete as applicable
the-statement{s)-of concurrenes,.
* g sepy-of-thecourtorder IMmmmEURTiosuremrrespeetof-the statement-of-affamrs-

in respect of the adr

i

l-w
% W IE
Jomt/Adrp_lnmh:aIﬁ&)*

Dated D‘l' q‘ l[ ?

o f the above company

Signed

Contact Details;

You do not have to give any contact information 1n
the box opposite but 1f you do, 1t will help Companies

House to contact you 1f there 15 a guery on the form
The contact information that you give will be visible Tel

to searchers of the public record

DX Number DX Exchange

hen you have completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Regustrar of Companzes at

T

28/04!2010
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 229

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

{b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Fotm 2 148

Name of Company

@Charcol Limited

Company numbet
3795361

In the

Compvpanies Coutt

High Court of Justice. Chancery Division.

Court case number
1538 of 2010

Statement as to the affars of ()@@ Chaicol Lumited, 2nd Floot. Chancetry House, 53-64 Chancety lane

London, WC2A 1QU

on the (b) 23 Febiuary 2010, the date that the company enteted adminustiation

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1 tlus statement of affans aie a full. tiue and complete statement of the
affans of the above named company as at (b) Z 3 /,{/20/ ¥

administtation

Full name ‘ja*j'ﬂ G“HRFT\\%L_TD
S AL at
C=o1———

Dated

the date that the company entered




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed chaige

LeSS amont dve to p;xfgt c)uﬁe, Cred v
LIOJDD TSR (}M:Lb IR
Skortlrkll to Frxc;c( CM&& Credi&rd

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors

(){\4 % ﬂe‘}
Signatw _ Datc

I Booh | Estimated o

i Value | Realise

i £ ' £

! |

. {

é |
().212,000)
(1,214 000)




A1l — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (catried from page A)

Liabilities
Pireferential creditons -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estunated presctibed part of net psoperty whete applicable (to caity forwaid)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secuied by floating charges ( p’I(ECL Uv\lrd,E JKV{}DLJ { )

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated presciibed part of net pioperty wheie applicable (biought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecuied non-piefetrential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating chaige
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating chaige holdets (brought down)
Estimated deficicncy/sui plus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estumated

to tealise
£
£ L
£ ‘
£ -
£
£ -
£
(219 000
£
£
£

(5,41} %

. £
(1,214 0e0)
. f (€921
£(,000
. [6,68672




£ )

S IVIOL

T

WMol Y™

Vg pvo7 Y Qag\a

J\:/ ! T \\u 7 pon r\J
O 00971 0aQ ) 9-p5 POH AWV | gy 100y
onep P2y sa1eys
PiaY Sareys JO S[ER( [BUILLON Jo "oN (spooisod yim) sSaIppy IOPIOYAIRYS JO JWEN,

SYHA'TOHHYVHS ANVJdINOD




Jreq

T\..‘ z.::ﬁz 815

.

OGRS vy

TR CYT \§§o$ SNER) \aéa

VAT o)

F A1Umdos Jo dnfep

udAIg
AIIND3S 21e(]

I011pa1d
Ag pIay A1IND3S Aue JO S|Ield(]

3
199p Jo
unowy

{(opooisod ypm)
SSaIppyY

UBLHP]D) JO
1011PAID JO DWEBN]

yossassod

s Auedwoo syy ut Apadoid 1sA0 o131 JO UONUSIAI SUIUITE[D SI0)PAID pun $3I1AIS 10 SPoo3 Jo Ajddns oy) jo adueape ul pred sjunowe sure]
SIOWIOISND pup STUIUWDIITE IS [BUOTIIPUOD 10 Fuises] [2)1eyd ‘aseyaInd-a1ry Iopun SIONPA1d |8 AJJUSP! PUB SI01PILD |j& IPN]IUL ISNLL HO L 10N

SYOLIATID ANVANOD




Rule 2 28

(a) Insert full name of cach person
required to submit stalement

{b) Insert full name of company

(¢} Insert full name and address
of cach person sent this notice

(d) Insert name of
adrimstrator{s}

(¢} Insert full address

() Delete words in brackets if not
apphicable

Form 2 138

Notice requiring submission of a statement
of affairs

Name of Company Company number
@Charcol Limited 3795361

In the X Court case number
High Court of Justice Chancery Division. 1538 of 2010

Companies Court

The Joint Administrators require a staternent of affairs to be prepared and submitted by
(a)John Stuart Godwin Garfield, Jane Elizabeth McMahon. Walter Anthony Avrili. [tnogen Frances
Lytton Coggan.

as lo the aftairs of (b)@Charcol Limited {*the company’ )

A notice requiring submission of a statement of affairs has been sent to each of the
following persons (¢) Walter Anthony Avnilhi CARRICK HOUSE. CARRICK
LANE, YATELEY. HAMPSHIRE, GU46 6XN,

Jane Elizabeth McMahon 43 FERRYMANS QUAY. LONDON. SWS5 2UT.

John Stuart Godwin Garfield 46 PONT STREET MEWS. LONDON, SW1X 0AF.
Imogen Frances Lytton Coggan. 72 GRI'FITHS ROAD., LONDON. SW19 IS8T,

The statement of affairs must be submitted within 11 days of recerpt of this notice to
(d) Martin Ellis and Andrew Hosking (“the jomt administrators™)

a1 (e) Grant Thornton, 30 Finsbury Square London EC2P 2YU

Signed 4 ‘A‘:\ (ﬂ(ﬂ;‘f,

Joint Admimstrator

Dated 2 Mol 2040

WARNING

It 15 an offence under paragraph 48(4) of Schedule B1 1o the Insolvency Act 1986 1f vou fail without
reasonable excuse to comply with thrs requirement

Section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 places & duty on you () (as an officer of the company) to provide the
admimstrator with information and attend upen him o required | have to warn you that tailure to submt the
stalement of affaurs as required by this nouce or to ve-operate with the admtnstrator under section 235 of the
Insolvency Act 1986 may make you hable to a fine and for contirued contrasention to a daily default fine

Under paragraph 10 of Schedule 1 to the Company Dhrectors Disqualification Act 1986 failure to subnut a
statement of affaurs or to co-operate with the administrator under section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 arc
matters which may be taken 1nto account by the court in detenmining whether a person 15 unfit to be an offiver
of or to be involved in the management of a compeny  Unfit conduct may result 1 a disquahfication under the
Company Directors Disquahtication Act 1986

Moter

Ferms for the preparation of the statement of affaurs are enclosed  Under Rule 2 32 expenses incurred 1n
making the statement ot aftairs which the adnumistrator considers to be reasonable can be claimed out of the
company s assels




